KLM Hurtig

Sessvoll, 15 juni 2023
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Atle Arvesen

Magne Nordhagen
Knut Skotterud

Ivo Soggiu

Svein M. Rasmussen
Kim Arve Midtlyng
Magne Aamold
Maria Helen Lang

Grov

10 sek

174
167
171
183
171
155
125
10

8 sek

165
179
173
154
152
157
98
16

6 sek

181
156
146
149
144
136
52
5

Poeng

520
502
490
486
467
448
275
31

Premie

Gull kr 75
Selv kr 30
Bronse kr 10



